
33014

1186

31

34231

1017

141

3522

133

3699

8512

3706

211

36024

194

40135

82878

5462

S.NO TOTAL
1 3797

2 179

3 1508

4 385

5 82

5951

350

INVESTIGATION

TOTAL

3.PATHOLOGY

a)Clinical pathology

b)Histopathology

c)Hematology

Total laboratory investigations avg per day

 
Average per MONTH investigations

d)Cytopathology

TOTAL

Grand Total  

AVG PER DAY

X-RAYS

SPECIAL INVESTIGATIONS

USG

CT SCAN

SPECIAL INVESTIGATIONS CT SCAN

TOTAL

e)Immunology

1.BIO-CHEMISTRY

I)Blood Chemistry

II) Endocrinology

III) Other fluids

TOTAL

2.MICROBIOLOGY

I)Bacteriology (CULTURES)

a) Parasitology

b)Serology

c)Mycology

d)virology

INVESTIGATIONS

MAHESHWARA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 
Chitkul Village, Isnapur 'x' Road, Patancheru

MARCH TILL 17TH 2020

Department wise Laboratory & Radiology Investigations monthly statistics

Laboratory Investigations

After 17th march hospital was taken over by dme for covid 19 Isolation & Quarantine


