## MAHESHWARA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL Chitkul Village, Isnapur 'x' Road, Patancheru MARCH TILL 17TH 2020

## After 17th march hospital was taken over by dme for covid 19 Isolation & Quarantine

	Department wise Laboratory & Radiolo	gy Investigations monthly statistics
Laboratory Investigations		
INVESTIGATIONS		
	1.BIO-CHEMISTRY	
I)Blood Chemistry		33014
II) Endocrinology		1186
III) Other fluids		31
TOTAL		34231
	2.MICROBIOLOGY	
I)Bacteriology (CULTURES)		
a) Parasitology		1017
b)Serology		141
c)Mycology		3522
d)virology		133
e)Immunology		3699
TOTAL		8512
3.PATHOLOGY		
a)Clinical pathology		3706
b)Histopathology		211
c)Hematology		36024
d)Cytopathology		194
TOTAL		40135
Grand Total		82878
Total laboratory investigations avg per day		5462
Average per MONTH investigations		
S.NO	INVESTIGATION	TOTAL
1	X-RAYS	3797
2	SPECIAL INVESTIGATIONS	179

 2
 SPECIAL INVESTIGATIONS
 179

 3
 USG
 1508

 4
 CT SCAN
 385

 5
 SPECIAL INVESTIGATIONS CT SCAN
 82

 TOTAL
 5951

 AVG PER DAY
 350